Name

Matt Lamont

Arthur Gillard

Suzie Van Den Broek

Shanelle Stovold

Race No Time

503
515
501

504

00:45:33
00:52:55
00:53:41

00:52:52

Aquabike 1st Long Event

29th November 2025

Distance Swim

Long
Long
Long

Normal

00:10:48
00:13:59
00:13:34

00:11:11

T

00:00:42
00:00:52
00:01:09

00:03:35

Page P

Cycle

00:34:03
00:38:04
00:38:58

00:38:06



