Aquabike 1st Long Event

29th November 2025

Name	Race No	Time	Distance	Swim	T1	Cycle
Matt Lamont	503	00:45:33	Long	00:10:48	00:00:42	00:34:03
Arthur Gillard	515	00:52:55	Long	00:13:59	00:00:52	00:38:04
Suzie Van Den Broek	501	00:53:41	Long	00:13:34	00:01:09	00:38:58
Shanelle Stovold	504	00:52:52	Normal	00:11:11	00:03:35	00:38:06